Unofficial Early Voting Turnout for Friday, February 23, 2024

VOTER_NAME

ADAMS, KENNETH DALE
CALDWELL, WILLIAM GREG
CASTER, MILLY CAROL
COURTNEY, ROBIN KATHLEEN
CRUMRINE, JUDY BUTLER
DICKINSON V, JOHN RALPH
FARRELL, CHRISTOPHER RYAN
FLANARY, JOE WENDELL
FLORES, ANDREA YVETTE
FLORES, ARMANDO SANCHEZ
GALLION, THEA LYNN
GUTIERREZ, QUENTIN JUAQUIN
HALL, DENNIS JOE
HARRELSON, KIM BOB

LEE, PAMELA DANNHEIM

LEE, TIM BOOTHE

NAPIER, BETTY CHILDRESS
NAPIER, LESSIE JOE

ORTIZ JR, CATARINO

SENA, GILBERT

SMITH, JILL RENE

SMITH, KENNY CARL
THURMAN, EDWARD LOUIS
TRUITT, PATRICIA HALL
WARREN, KATHI LYNN
WILSON, KATHRYN E
WILSON, ROBERT LINDELL

ID_VOTER

VOTING_METHCPRECINCT POLL PLACE ID

1031167644 IN-PERSON

1031194471
1031183055

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

1031176970 IN-PERSON
1031168960 IN-PERSON
1220927320 IN-PERSON

1169375963
1031178583
1093279806
1093253218
1036329582
1169763854
1031194284
1031181206
1031182800
1031178013
1031174648
1031174653
2110117356
1031172606
1031191257
1031194087
1031196173
1031170245
1031181366
1125943053
1136102130

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
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98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
97710
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731



POLL PLACE NAME
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
CAPROCK COMMUNITY BUILDING
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY



